

WE SURVIVE, INC., a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization established in1994, dedicated to providing inter-generational health and wellness programs where $You + You^{th} = Today$'s Hope

LIGHTFEST Re-Ignited fuels We Survive's Day of Hope activities.

In recognition of your support, we offer the following visibility in the community.

Less than \$50 donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

name mentioned on talk show

\$50+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- □ name mentioned on talk show
- a name on a plant marker in one of We Survive's gardens or trails

\$100+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- □ name mentioned on talk show (2 weeks)
- a name on a plant marker in one of We Survive's gardens or trails
- name listed on We Survive website

\$250+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- name mentioned on talk show (5 weeks)
- above benefits PLUS company name in most recent publication

\$500+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- □ name mentioned on talk show (5 weeks)
- above benefits **PLUS** company banner on LIGHTFEST Re-Ignited website

Bronze Level*

\$1,000+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- name mentioned on talk show (10 weeks)
- above benefits **PLUS** a special recognition bronze leaf at We Survive's headquarters

Silver Level*

\$1,500+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- name mentioned on talk show (25 weeks)
- above benefits **PLUS** a special recognition silver leaf at We Survive's headquarters

Gold Level*

\$2,000+ donation or in-kind co-sponsorship

- □ mentioned on talk show (for 1 year)
- above benefits PLUS a special recognition gold leaf at We Survive's headquarters

Donations can be made at We Survive's website www.wesurvive.org

*Sponsors at these levels also have the option of being an exclusive sponsor for a specific Day of Hope. The exclusive sponsor can be more involved by sending volunteers and speakers/materials to that Day of Hope.

<u>Make checks payable to</u>: <u>MAIL</u> to:

We Survive P.O. Box 91401 Louisville, KY 40291